LOUNGE

BEVERAGES






COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated, espresso, macchiato
Caffe latte, cappuccino, mochaccino, hot chocolate

TWG TEAS AND HERBAL INFUSIONS

English breakfast, French Earl grey, Chrysanthemum black toucha
Moroccan mint, Jasmine queen, Chamomile

Emperor pu erh

Imperial lapsang souchong, Imperial oolong

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange, apple, mango, pineapple

FRESHLY MADE SMOOTHIES

Banana, pineapple, mango, papaya

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

LOUNGE

190

210

305

305



STILL & SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
Evian (500 ml)

Evian (750 ml)

Santa Vittoria

Perrier

San Pellegrino

SOFT DRINKS

Coca cola, Coke light, Coke zero, Pepsi, Sprite, Royal, 7-up

REFRESHERS

Iced Tea

Homemade lemonade
Calamansi, ginger, honey

MOCKTAILS

Planters Punch
Orange juice, pineapple juice, calamansi, grenadine

Shirley Temple
Ginger ale, grenadine

Arnold Palmer
lced tea, lemonade, calamansi

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10%

service charge.

LOUNGE

200
350
290
310
310

210

190
305
305

250



