# LOUNGE





COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE	190
Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated, espresso, macchiato Caffe latte, cappuccino, mochaccino, hot chocolate	
TWG TEAS AND HERBAL INFUSIONS	210
English breakfast, French Earl grey, Chrysanthemum black toucha Moroccan mint, Jasmine queen, Chamomile Emperor pu erh Imperial lapsang souchong, Imperial oolong	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES	305
Orange, apple, mango, pineapple	
FRESHLY MADE SMOOTHIES	305
Banana, pineapple, mango, papaya	



## STILL & SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

Evian (500 ml)	200
Evian (750 ml)	350
Santa Vittoria	290
Perrier	310
San Pellegrino	310

SOFT DRINKS 210

Coca cola, Coke light, Coke zero, Pepsi, Sprite, Royal, 7-up

## REFRESHERS

Iced Tea	190
Homemade lemonade	305
Calamansi, ginger, honey	305

MOCKTAILS 250

# Planters Punch

Orange juice, pineapple juice, calamansi, grenadine

# **Shirley Temple**

Ginger ale, grenadine

### Arnold Palmer

Iced tea, lemonade, calamansi